Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:49.49
2:55.43
2:57.76
2:58.70
2:58.98
2:59.37
3:01.32
3:04.98
3:05.65
3:15.98
3:16.76
3:20.69
3:29.82
3:38.17
3:42.36

3:49.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.37
2:57.76
2:58.70
2:49.49
2:55.43
2:58.98

3:01.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
311
299
294
293
291
282
265
262
223
220
208
182
162
153
139

WA Pts
291
299
294
345
311
293
282

Round

m I I I I I

I T m I

Round

N

I

Date

03/03/13
07/10/12
09/03/14
01/12/13
04/03/12
05/04/14
29/01/12
24/09/11
30/01/11
25/07/10
10/10/10
06/11/10
20/03/10
07/11/09
03/10/09
02/08/09

Date

05/04/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
03/03/13
07/10/12
04/03/12
29/01/12

Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Dolphins End of Season Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Wiltshire County Champs

Tiverton Sparkler Meet

Swindon Dolphins Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Tiverton
Swindon
Tiverton
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Bournemouth
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:04.98
3:05.65
3:20.69
3:16.76
3:15.98
3:29.82
3:38.17
3:42.36
3:49.35

Copyright 2024

262
208
220
223
182
162
153

139

I T m I I I

24/09/11
30/01/11
06/11/10
10/10/10
25/07/10
20/03/10
07/11/09
03/10/09
02/08/09

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Dolphins End of Season Meet

Wiltshire County Champs

Tiverton Sparkler Meet

Swindon Dolphins Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Swindon
Swindon
Tiverton
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Tiverton
Swindon

Swindon

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



