Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.49	345	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:55.43	311	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:57.76	299	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:58.70	294	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
2:58.98	293	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:59.37	291		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
3:01.32	282	Н	29/01/12	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:04.98	265	Н	24/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:05.65	262	Н	30/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:15.98	223	Н	25/07/10	Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:16.76	220	Н	10/10/10	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:20.69	208	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
3:29.82	182	Н	20/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
3:38.17	162	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
3:42.36	153	Н	03/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:49.35	139	Н	02/08/09	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:59.37	291		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
2:57.76	299	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:58.70	294	F	01/12/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
2:49.49	345	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:55.43	311	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:58.98	293	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
3:01.32 Copyright 2024	282 1	Н	29/01/12	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:04.98	265	Н	24/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:05.65	262	Н	30/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:20.69	208	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
3:16.76	220	Н	10/10/10	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:15.98	223	Н	25/07/10	Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:29.82	182	Н	20/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
3:38.17	162	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
3:42.36	153	Н	03/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:49.35	139	Н	02/08/09	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS